onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
NJU7771/72/73/74/75/76

Limit
CONTROL
onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
NJU7771/72/73/74/75/76
- 2 - Ver.2009-11-18
� OUTPUT VOLTAGE RANK LIST
z NJU7771
Device Name VOUT Device Name VOUT Device Name VOUT Device Name VOUT
NJU7771F15 1.5V NJU7771F23 2.3V NJU7771F32 3.2V NJU7771F04 4.0V
NJU7771F18 1.8V NJU7771F25 2.5V NJU7771F33 3.3V NJU7771F42 4.2V
NJU7771F19 1.9V NJU7771F27 2.7V NJU7771F35 3.5V NJU7771F05 5.0V
NJU7771F21 2.1V NJU7771F28 2.8V NJU7771F36 3.6V
NJU7771F22 2.2V NJU7771F03 3.0V NJU7771F38 3.8V
z NJU7772
Device Name VOUT Device Name VOUT Device Name VOUT Device Name VOUT
NJU7772F15 1.5V NJU7772F23 2.3V NJU7772F32 3.2V NJU7772F04 4.0V
NJU7772F18 1.8V NJU7772F25 2.5V NJU7772F33 3.3V NJU7772F42 4.2V
NJU7772F19 1.9V NJU7772F27 2.7V NJU7772F35 3.5V NJU7772F05 5.0V
NJU7772F21 2.1V NJU7772F28 2.8V NJU7772F36 3.6V
NJU7772F22 2.2V NJU7772F03 3.0V NJU7772F38 3.8V
z NJU7773
Device Name VOUT Device Name VOUT Device Name VOUT Device Name VOUT
NJU7773F15 1.5V NJU7773F23 2.3V NJU7773F32 3.2V NJU7773F04 4.0V
NJU7773F18 1.8V NJU7773F25 2.5V NJU7773F33 3.3V NJU7773F42 4.2V
NJU7773F19 1.9V NJU7773F27 2.7V NJU7773F35 3.5V NJU7773F05 5.0V
NJU7773F21 2.1V NJU7773F28 2.8V NJU7773F36 3.6V
NJU7773F22 2.2V NJU7773F03 3.0V NJU7773F38 3.8V
z NJU7774
Device Name VOUT Device Name VOUT Device Name VOUT Device Name VOUT
NJU7774F15 1.5V NJU7774F25 2.5V NJU7774F33 3.3V NJU7774F05 5.0V
NJU7774F18 1.8V NJU7774F27 2.7V NJU7774F35 3.5V
NJU7774F21 2.1V NJU7774F28 2.8V NJU7774F38 3.8V
NJU7774F22 2.2V NJU7774F03 3.0V NJU7774F04 4.0V
NJU7774F23 2.3V NJU7774F32 3.2V NJU7774F42 4.2V
z NJU7775
Device Name VOUT Device Name VOUT Device Name VOUT Device Name VOUT
NJU7775F15 1.5V NJU7775F25 2.5V NJU7775F33 3.3V NJU7775F05 5.0V
NJU7775F18 1.8V NJU7775F27 2.7V NJU7775F35 3.5V
NJU7775F21 2.1V NJU7775F28 2.8V NJU7775F38 3.8V
NJU7775F22 2.2V NJU7775F03 3.0V NJU7775F04 4.0V
NJU7775F23 2.3V NJU7775F32 3.2V NJU7775F42 4.2V
z NJU7776
Device Name VOUT Device Name VOUT Device Name VOUT Device Name VOUT
NJU7776F15 1.5V NJU7776F25 2.5V NJU7776F33 3.3V NJU7776F05 5.0V
NJU7776F18 1.8V NJU7776F27 2.7V NJU7776F35 3.5V
NJU7776F21 2.1V NJU7776F28 2.8V NJU7776F38 3.8V
NJU7776F22 2.2V NJU7776F03 3.0V NJU7776F04 4.0V
NJU7776F23 2.3V NJU7776F32 3.2V NJU7776F42 4.2V
onlin
ec
om